
Pos 

PC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

314 

138 

666 

73 

30 

96 

18 

9 

49 

Class 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

Name 

Zach Bertness 

Nathan "Boonie" Boone 

Anthony Brobston 

Adam Pessetto 

Frank Ferrari 

Joey Green 

Matt Thompson 

Robert Vierhout 

Albert Hermans 

Hometown 

Granger IA 

Johnston IA 

Norwalk IA 

lenexa KS 

Maxwell  IA 

Kearney NE 

Story City IA 

Cumming IA 

Raytown MO 

Region 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

KCR 

DMV 

NEB 

DMV 

DMV 

KCR 

Make-Model 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 2.8L Z3 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevy Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Nissan 240sx 

Ford Mustang 

Member_ID 

429173 

519868 

531999 

519571 

440548 

469553 

527446 

528487 

344130 

Best Tm 

1:46.396 

1:48.925 

1:50.600 

1:51.519 

1:53.227 

1:47.310 

1:47.897 

1:51.434 

1:52.193 

In Lap 

2 

5 

9 

5 

5 

9 

5 

4 

6 

Sponsor 

Factor Fabrication 

Most Wanted Vodka & Midwest Machine Works 

WRR 

Gang Green Racing 

SDC Engineering / CUJO Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/11/2018 11:33:44 AM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber & Joyce Hart 

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

Group 2 PC PD 

Timed Session 1 

Qualifying started at 11:11:39 

Raceway Park of the Midlands 2.230 miles 

8/11/2018 11:10 AM 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series
NE & DMVR- Raceway Park of the Midlands

August 11, 2018


